
Dahl Ventilation sales

Contact information

Gösta Madsen
Sales Manager, Ventilation and
isolation functions
gosta.madsen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4263
Ventilation sales 
Vantaa 

Jukka Niittyaro
Procurement Manager,
Ventilation
jukka.niittyaro@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 614 7004
Ventilation sales 
Head Office 

Jani Niemi
Customer Relationship
Manager, Ventilation products
jani.niemi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4274
Ventilation sales 
Vantaa 

Kalle Ahveninen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Ventilation Sales
kalle.ahveninen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4509
Tel +358 44 591 5936
Ventilation sales 
Imatra 
Kotka 
Kouvola 
Lahti 
Lappeenranta 
Mikkeli 

Julia Bäck
Ventilation Sales
julia.back@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4279
Ventilation sales 
Vantaa 

Tomi Haukka
Ventilation Sales
tomi.haukka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4508
Tel +358 40 612 7751
Ventilation sales 
Lahti 

Tommi Hiekka
Outlet Manager
tommi.hiekka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4414
Ventilation sales 
Jyväskylä 

Jani Huuhtanen
Ventilation Sales
jani.huuhtanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4609
Tel +358 40 631 0223
Ventilation sales 
Tampere 
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Kari Salminen
Ventilation Sales
kari.salminen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4862
Ventilation sales 
Turku 

Janne Suominen
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
janne.suominen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4778
Tel +358 50 494 5773
Ventilation sales 
Vaasa 

Tomi Tervamo
Sales Manager, Ventilation
Sales
tomi.tervamo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4507
Tel +358 40 147 0035
Ventilation sales 
Lahti 

Markus Toropainen
Outlet Manager, Ventilation
Sales
markus.toropainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4658
Tel +358 40 725 8304
Ventilation sales 
Kuopio 

Ari Alhonen
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
ari.alhonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4551
Tel +358 40 637 7800
Ventilation sales 
Rauma 

Roy Hagström
Outlet Manager
roy.hagstrom@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4181
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Kokkola 

Hannu Hillukkala
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
hannu.hillukkala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4722
Hämeenlinna 
Ventilation sales 

Jari Huhtala
Sales Manager
jari.huhtala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4732
Tel +358 40 821 3399
Ventilation sales 
Kemi 

Ville Korkeila
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
ville.korkeila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4483
Espoo-Olarinluoma 
Ventilation sales 

Juho Kortesoja
juho.kortesoja@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4757
Tel +358 40 354 7962
Ventilation sales 
Seinäjoki 

Juha Lammi
juha.lammi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4754
Tel +358 40 743 8503
Ventilation sales 
Seinäjoki 

Jarmo Leppä
Sales Manager
jarmo.leppa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4571
Tel +358 40 759 6872
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Varkaus 
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Henri Moisio
Sales Manager
henri.moisio@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4161
Ventilation sales 
Rovaniemi 

Kai Mäkinen
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
kai.makinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4821
Ventilation sales 
Pori 

Pasi Nihtilä
Sales Manager
pasi.nihtila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4804
Tel +358 40 586 4786
Ventilation sales 
Kotka 
Kouvola 

Tiia-Maria Nylander
tiia-maria.nylander@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4484
Ventilation sales 
Lohja 

Tuomas Pussinen
tuomas.pussinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4145
Helsinki-Hermanni 
Ventilation sales 

Antti Perämäki
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
antti.peramaki@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4968
Tel +358 40 159 6973
Ventilation sales 
Oulu 

Jussi Pärssinen
jussi.parssinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 775 4335
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Loimaa 

Pasi Rantanen
pasi.rantanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4891
Helsinki-Pitäjänmäki 
Ventilation sales 

Ilkka Rastas
HVAC Sales / Ventilation Sales
ilkka.rastas@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4708
Ventilation sales 
Riihimäki 

Erkki Rautanen
Customer Relationship
Manager
erkki.rautanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4142
Helsinki-Hermanni 
Ventilation sales 

Marko Siimesvaara
Outlet Manager
marko.siimesvaara@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4351
Ventilation sales 
Salo 

Joonas Valkeajärvi
joonas.valkeajarvi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 689 0353
Helsinki-Pitäjänmäki 
Ventilation sales 
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Tommi Vesterinen
tommi.vesterinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4564
Ventilation sales 
Infra Sales 
Mikkeli 

Jukka Väkeväinen
Sales Manager
jukka.vakevainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4793
Tel +358 40 525 5722
Ventilation sales 
Joensuu 
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